

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 610/2025

The State of Maharashtra and Ors. Vs. Shri Sunil Jagdish Kokate

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. N. R. Patil, A.G.P. for Petitioners.

Mr. U. J. Deshpande, Advocate for Respondent.

CORAM : ANIL S. KILOR AND MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, JJ.

DATED : 11/08/2025.

Stand over to 25.08.2025.

(MRS.VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.)

(ANIL S. KILOR, J.)